Commercial Sale

- Address not available!

Basic Details

Property Type:

Property Sub
Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Built up area:

o Type of Business:

Commercial Sale

Office

For Sale
A11532121
$235,000
1983

640 Sqft

Office Space

Features

4 Parking:

Water Front:

Common




